Tid
18.15
18.30

19.30
19.45

20.00
20.15

20.30
20.45

21.00
21.15

Tid
11.00
11.15

12.00
12.15

13.00
13.15

14.00
14.15

15.00
15.15

Tid
11.30
11.45

12.30
12.45

13.30
13.45

14.30
14.45

15.30
15.45

SPELPROGRAM - HERRAR

LORDAG 26 DEC

GRUPP 1
IFK Motala FK A - Borensbergs IF/FK A
Kristbergs IF C - Osterstads IF B
Tjallmo IF - IFK Motala FK A
Borensbergs IF/FK A - Kristbergs IF C
Osterstads IF B - Tjallmo IF
IFK Motala FK A - Kristbergs IF C
Tjallmo IF - Borensbergs IF/FK A
Osterstads IF B - IFK Motala FK A
Kristbergs IF C - Tjallmo IF
Borensbergs IF/FK A - Osterstads IF B

SONDAG 27 DEC

GRUPP 2
LSWIF A - Karle IF
Fagelsta AIF A - Fornasa IF B
Borensbergs IF/FK B -LSWIFA
Karle IF - Fagelsta AIF A
Fornasa IF B - Borensbergs IF/FK B
LSWIF A - Fagelsta AIF A
Borensbergs IF/FK B - Karle IF
Fornasa IF B -LSWIF A
Fagelsta AIF A - Borensbergs IF/FK B
Karle IF - Fornédsa IF B

GRUPP 3
BK Zeros A - Osterstads IF A
Fornasa IF A - Vadstena GIF B
\_(allerstads IF - BK Zeros A
Osterstads IF A - Fornasa IF A
Vadstena GIF B - Vallerstads IF
BK Zeros A - Forndsa IF A
Vallerstads IF - Osterstads IF A
Vadstena GIF B - BK Zeros A
Ifornésa IF A - Vallerstads IF
Osterstads IF A - Vadstena GIF B

Folj cupen pa: www.laget.se/kristbergsif

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat



Tid
16.00
16.15

17.00
17.15

18.00
18.15

19.00
19.15

20.00
20.15

Tid
16.30
16.45

17.30
17.45

18.30
18.45

19.30
19.45

20.30
20.45

SPELPROGRAM - HERRAR

SONDAG 27 DEC

Mjélby Sédra IF
LSW IF B

Borensbergs IF/FK C
Kristbergs IF A

IFK Motala FK B
Mjolby Soédra IF
Borensbergs IF/FK C
IFK Motala FK B

LSW IF B
Kristbergs IF A

Borens IK
Kristbergs IF B

Fagelsta AIF B
Vadstena GIF A

BK Zeros B
Borens IK

Fagelsta AIF B
BK Zeros B

Kristbergs IF B
Vadstena GIF A

Folj cupen pa: www.laget.se/kristbergsif

GRUPP 4

- Kristbergs IF A

- IFK Motala FK B
- Mjélby Sédra IF
-LSWIFB

- Borensbergs IF/FK C

-LSWIFB

- Kristbergs IF A
- Mjoélby Sédra IF

- Borensbergs IF/FK C

- IFK Motala FK B

GRUPP 5

- Vadstena GIF A
- BK Zeros B

- Borens IK
- Kristbergs IF B

- Fagelsta AIF B
- Kristbergs IF B

- Vadstena GIF A
- Borens IK

- Fagelsta AIF B
- BK Zeros B

Resultat

Resultat



Tid
13.00
13.40

14.20
15.00

15.40
16.20

17.00
17.40

18.20
19.00

Tid
13.20
14.00

14.40
15.20

16.00
16.40

17.20
18.00

18.40
19.20

Tid
20.00
20.30

Tid
21.15

SPELPROGRAM - HERRAR
MANDAG 28 DEC

SLUTSPELSGRUPP A
1:an grupp 3 - 2:an grupp 4
2:an grupp 2 - 1:an grupp 5
2:an grupp 4 - 1:an grupp 1
1:an grupp 5 - 1:an grupp 3
1:an grupp 1 - 2:an grupp 2
2:an grupp 4 - 1:an grupp 5
1:an grupp 3 - 2:an grupp 2
1:an grupp 5 - 1:an grupp 1
2:an grupp 2 - 2:an grupp 4
1:an grupp 1 - 1:an grupp 3

SLUTSPELSGRUPP B
1:an grupp 4 - 2:an grupp 3
2:an grupp 1 - 2:an grupp 5
2:an grupp 3 - 1:an grupp 2
2:an grupp 5 - 1:an grupp 4
1:an grupp 2 - 2:an grupp 1
2:an grupp 3 - 2:an grupp 5
1:an grupp 4 - 2:an grupp 1
2:an grupp 5 - 1:an grupp 2
2:an grupp 1 - 2:an grupp 3
1:an grupp 2 - 1:an grupp 4

HERRAR SEMIFINALER
1:an Grupp A - 2:an Grupp B
1:an Grupp B - 2:an Grupp A

HERRAR FINAL

Segrare Semi 1 - Segrare Semi 2

Folj cupen pa: www.laget.se/kristbergsif

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat



